
VINE PÅ GLAS

Copenhagen Sparkling tea 0,5%, Vegan, O

Nimb Sparkling Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Limoux

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne

Ruinart, Brut, Reims

Domaine Talmard, Selection by Nimb Mâcon-Uchizy, Bourogne Vegan

Eva Fricke, Kiedrich Riesling Trocken, Rheingau, O

Christian Moreau, Chablis, Bourgogne, O

Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre "Les Bouffants", Loire, O

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Gelblack Trocken, Rheingau

Stokkebye Vingård, Liva Solaris, Fyn, O

Henri Boillot, Meursault

Minuty, “Prestige Rosé”, Côtes de Provence 

Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre Rosé, Loire

DKK

85

115

165

190

 

115

140

140

155

165

165

195

425

115

135

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

M O U S S E R E N D E

NV

NV

NV

NV

H V I D V I N  /  W H I T E  W I N E

2023

2022

2023

2023

2024

2023

2023

2022

R O S É

2023

2023



VINE PÅ GLAS

Château Beychevelle, Grand Bateau Rouge, Bordeaux

Domaines d'Aussières de Barons de Rothschild Lafite, “A”, Pay D’oc

Château de Beauregard, Joseph Burrier, Fleurie Ponci

Guerrieri-Rizzardi, Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto

Terre di Bó, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscane

Nicole Lamarche, Hautes-Côtes de Nuits, Bourgogne

Peter Sisseck, PSI, Ribera del Duero

Tignanello, Antinori, Bolgheri

Dominio de Pingus, Flor de Pingus, Ribera del Duero

W. & J. Graham’s, Fine Ruby, Douro

W. & J. Graham’s, Fine Tawny, Douro

Bassermann Jordan, Rieslaner Auslese, Pfalz

Château Lafon, Sauternes, Bordeaux

W. & J. Graham’s, 10 Years Old Tawny, Douro

DKK

115

115

125

125

160

195

195

450

590

 

95

95

115

125

145

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

R Ø D V I N  /  R E D  W I N E

2020

2022

2022

2021

2019

2022

2019

2021

2021

P O R T -  &  D E S S E R T V I N  /  P O R T  &  D E S S E R T  W I N E

NV

NV

2022

2023

NV



 MOUSSERENDE

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut, Champagne

Ruinart Brut, Reims

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Champagne

Perrier-Jouet, Blason Brut Rosé, Champagne

Dom Perignon, Brut, Hautvillers

Jacques Selosse, Initial, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Avize

Nimb Sparkling Brut, Blanc de Blancs

DKK

995

1200

1450

1200

3500

3850

 

625

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

C H A M P A G N E

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

NV

L I M O U X

NV



HVIDVIN
 

Stokkebye Vingård, Liva Solaris, Fyn, O

Weingut Max Richter, Riesling Kabinett ‘Elisenberger’, Mosel, Off-dry

Eva Fricke, Kiedrich Riesling Trocken, Rheingau, O

Schloss Johannisberg, Riesling Gelblack Trocken, Rheingau

Egon Müller, Scharzhof, Riesling, Mosel

Dominique Stagård, Grüner Veltliner ‘Handwerk’, Kremstal, O

Domaine Talmard, Selection by Nimb Mâcon-Uchizy, Bourogne Vegan

Château Guiraud, Bordeaux, O

Christian Moreau, Chablis, Bourgogne, O

Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre "Les Bouffants", Loire, O

Christian Moreau, Chablis 1er cru “Vaillon”, Bourgogne, O

Henri Boillot, Meursault

DKK

975

595

650

750

1250

650

495

600

725

775

1350

2150

825

 

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

D A N M A R K

2023

T Y S K L A N D

2023

2022

2023

2022

Ø S T R I G

2023

F R A N K R I G

2023

2022

2023

2023

2023

2022

N E W  Z E A L A N D

2024 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough



R O S É

Minuty, “Prestige Rosé”, Côtes de Provence

Domaine de la Garenne, Sancerre Rosé, Loire 

Copenhagen Sparkling tea 0,5%, Vegan, O

Etiquette, Rosé

Torres, Natureo, Muscat, Catalonia, Vegan

Torres, Natureo, Garnacha/Syrah, Catalonia, Vegan

F R A N K R I G

2024

2023

                     A L K O H O L F R I T

D A N M A R K

NV

2023

S P A N I E N

2023

2023

DKK

495

675

85/415

95/495

85/415

 85/415

 

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 



RØDVIN

Domaines d'Aussières de Barons de Rothschild Lafite, “A”, Pay D’oc

Château Beychevelle, Grand Bateau Rouge, Bordeaux

Château de Beauregard, Joseph Burrier, Fleurie Ponci

Château Pierrail, Bordeaux Superieur

Domaine Frédéric Esmonin, Les Hauts Pruliers, Nuits-Saint-Georges, Bourgogne

Nicole Lamarche, Hautes-Côtes de Nuits, Bourgogne

Château Ducru Beaucaillou, La Croix de Canon

Domaine Du Vieux Telegraphe, Châteauneuf-du-pape ‘Telegramme’, Rhône

Domaine Anne Gros, Pinot Noir, Bourgogne

Peter Sisseck, PSI, Ribera del Duero

Dominio de Pingus, Flor de Pingus, Ribera del Duero

Guerrieri-Rizzardi, Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto

Terre di Bó, Brunello di Montalcino, Toscane

G.D. Vajra, Langhe Rosso, Piémont

Ceretto, Barolo, Piémont

Tignanello, Antinori, Chianti Classico, Toscane

Bodegas Chacra, Barda Pinot Noir, Rio Negro, Patagonia, BIO

DKK

495

515

650

675

850

975

1050

1200

1300

995

2700

575

715

750

1100

2400

625

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

F R A N K R I G

2022

2020

2022

2018

2019                   

2022

2021

2021

2022

S P A N I E N

2019

2021

I T A L I E N

2021

2019

2023

2018

2021

A R G E N T I N A  

2021



SØDVIN 

W. & J. Graham’s, Fine Ruby, Douro

W. & J. Graham’s, Fine Tawny, Douro

Bassermann Jordan, Rieslaner Auslese, Pfalz

Château Lafon, Sauternes, Bordeaux

W. & J. Graham’s, 10 Years Old Tawny, Douro

DKK

605

605

705

795

995

O organic
BIO biodynamic

 
We reserve the right to make changes to our wine list vintages. 

P O R T -  &  D E S S E R T V I N  /  P O R T  &  D E S S E R T  W I N E

NV

NV

2022

2023

NV


